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iPhone XR - 29.19%
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iPhone 11 Pro Max - 12.98%

iPhone 8 - 10.70%
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Top 5 Devices Received from 
Trade-in and Upgrade Programs

Insights based on information from Assurant, 
Gartner, IDC, and Deloitte for NA Market

Mobile Trade-in 
and Upgrade 
Industry Trends
2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY

Read the 2022 Annual Trends Blog
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Money in Customers' Hands

Apple Watches Average Trade-in Value

Series 

Series 

Series 

Series 

Series 

Series 

Series 

Series 

$200

$150

$100

$50

$0

7

4

6

3

5

2

SE

1

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

https://www.assurant.com/news-insight/insights/mobile-connected-world/article/mobile-trade-in-and-upgrade-data-trends-annual



